VARIANTER

Artikelnummer
5016-L

5016-M

5016-XL
5016-XXL
5016-S

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

BI& T-shirt med Lewmar-logga.

September 6, 2025

Pris

195,00 kr
195,00 kr
195,00 kr
195,00 kr
195,00 kr

T-SHIRT LEWMAR BLA

Artikelnummer: 5016-
195,00 kr

Variant

T-shirt Lewmar Bla L
T-shirt Lewmar Bla M
T-shirt Lewmar BIa XL
T-shirt Lewmar BI& XXL
T-shirt Lewmar BIa S

Skanna QR-kod for mer information eller

besok Comstedt.se




